

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]							
M/s. JAI DURGA BHAWANI HARDWARE AASHTI				No : 1128 Lr No : 43347 Transport : JAI AMBE TRANSPORT No of DAG : 2		Dated : 25/11/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	RETI JALI 6*22 3FT	1	24.60	KG	128.00	3,148.80	
2	COLOR RETI JALI 3ft	*	2.00	BDL	1350.00	2,700.00	
3	COLOR RETI JALI 4FT	*	2.00	KG	1800.00	3,600.00	
					Total :	9448.80	
Remark		Grand Total	28.60	KG	Freight	61.00	
NET BALANCE: 9,510.00					Total	9510.00	
RS. NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN ONLY							